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CHARACTERISTICS

 60% polyester - 40% cotton. Weight: 290 gsm.

Adult sweatshirt combined in two colors with contrast trim and a half moon in the back neck. 

 

  Box 25

        Pack 1

COLOURS

NYRB
Navy /

Royal Blue

RDGF
Red /

Graphite
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 SIZE

EU M L XL 2XL

Width 57 cm
22.4"

60 cm
23.6"

63 cm
24.8"

66 cm
26"

Length 69 cm
27.2"

72 cm
28.3"

76 cm
29.9"

78 cm
30.7"
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