









NYRB RDGF Navy / Red / Royal Blue Graphite



## **CHARACTERISTICS**

60% polyester - 40% cotton. Weight: 290 gsm.

Adult sweatshirt combined in two colors with contrast trim and a half moon in the back neck.













SIZE				
EU	М	L	XL	2XL
Width	57 cm	60 cm	63 cm	66 cm
	22.4"	23.6"	24.8"	26"
Length	69 cm	72 cm	76 cm	78 cm
	27.2"	28.3"	29.9"	30.7"





